sHT VISION

ROUND 17 - 07/02/26

PINT

VS

DARWIN BUFFALOES

2025/26 SEASON




30
81
1.70
71%
87%

R W
U1 o ©

= = P NN
PRwNEoNuprERuRRNPwR

81%

53

56
28
84

2.00

66%

89%

6
29
53
23
20

3

6

5
24
24

9

8

4

7
10

6

9

4

3
15

4

53%
2
6

18

54
20
74
2.70
70%
85%
3
31
44
17
17
0
4
6

N =
o o

A B OWO ONNO®

[y
w

8
62%
6
2
38

59
24
83
2.46
76%
92%
2
25
58
25
25
0
4
7
21
22
9
10
3
7
11
2
10
3
10
17
2
82%
9
5
59

220
102
322
2.16
71%
88%
15
116
204
81
77
4
17
22
83
102
31
36
13
28
34
11
39
18
20
61
18
70%
25
18
168

Kicks
Handballs 27
Disposals 69
K:H Ratio

Clangers 8
Cont. Poss 28
Unc. Poss 42
Marks 15
Unc. Marks 14
Cont. Marks 1
Int. Marks 0
F50 Marks 2
Handball Receives 20
Groundball Gets 21
F50 Groundball Gets
Hitouts
HO to Advantage
Clearances
Tackles
F50 Tackles
One Percenters
Spoils

Frees For
Inside 50s
Rebound 50s
Score / 150 %
(15
Behinds
Score

1.56
Kick Eff. % 64%
Handball Eff. % 78%

Darwin Buffaloes

Q2 Q3 Q4 TOTAL

40 35 29
19 22 17 85

59 57 46 231
211 159 171 1.72
65% 66% 48% 62%

79% 82% 88% 81%
9 7 9 33
20 19 18 85
39 35 27 143

15 11 5 46
14 11 5 44
1 0 0 2
4 1 1 6
1 0 0 3

15 16 14 65
15 15 17 68
1

Differential

Q2 Q4 TOTAL

+16 +74
+3 +9 -2 +7 +17
+12 +25 +17 +37 491
-0.11 +0.75 +0.44
+6% +1% +5% +28% +9%
+9% +10% +3% +3% +7%
-4 -3 -4 -7 -18
+3 19 +12  +7 +31
+7 +14 +9 +31 +61
+1 +8 +6 +20 435
+1 +6 +6 +20 433
0 +2 0 0 +2
+3 +2 +3 +3 +11
+2 +4 +6 +7 +19
+2 +9 0 +7 +18
+6 +9 +14 +5 +34
+4 +8 +7 +9 +28
+9 +4 +4 +7 +24
+4 +2 +1 +2 +9
-5 +1 +3 -1 -2
-1 0 -2 +1 -2
-3 +3 +1 +2 +3
+6 +1 -2 +7 +12
+3 -4 -1 +1 -1
-6 -2 -1 +8 -1
+9 +10 +5 +15 +39
-4 -9 +1 -7 -19
+24% +13% +62% +82% +43%
+6 +1 +6 +9 +22
+3 +5 +2 +5 +15
+39 +11 438 +59 +147




PINT

Player K H D KPO KE% P ™M IM F50M HR GBG F50G HO HOA CLR T F50T 1% SP FF FA IS0 RS0 G B SA
16 JBrown 9% 17 14 31 O 47% 3% 1 1517 6 7 6 1 O 2 6 13 2 0 O 6 1 O 1 1 2 4 8 0 0 2 3
17 M Short 100 18 7 25 0O 8% 8% 2 10 15 7 5 5 0 2 0 10 10 0 O O 3 5 O O O O 3 4 1 1 0 1
YN 91 14 9 23 1 8% 7% 1 9 13 10 4 4 0 2 O 7 8 0 O O O 3 O 3 2 1 O 2 3 1 0 O
22 CWilson 9 15 8 23 O % 8% 1 10 12 4 3 3 0 O 1 7 9 3 0 O 3 2 1 O O 2 1 6 1 2 1 2
27 JBarry 8 14 5 19 0O 79%100% 0 6 13 3 4 4 0 O O 6 6 4 0 O 1 0 O 1 1 0 O 6 0 3 1 5
05 T Schott 90 13 5 18 O s8s%1000» O 3 15 5 6 6 0 2 1 7 3 0 O O O 1 o0 1 1 O O 2 2 3 1 1
13 J Price 95 11 7 18 O 4% 8% O 7 11 1 4 4 O O 4 3 7 5 0 O O0 1 1 1 O O O 1 O S5 2 3
19 J Griffin 72 11 7 18 O 8% 8% 2 7 12 1 5 5 0 o0 2 3 7 4 0 O 1 3 2 4 1 1 3 2 0 1 0 1
X VIOLIEIGEN 96 13 4 17 O e2% 100 2 3 12 2 6 6 0 2 1 5 3 0 28 9 6 0 O 4 2 O 1 7 0 1 0 1
23 B Frauenfelder 53 12 5 17 O e7% 8% 2 4 11 7 2 2 0 O0 O 4 3 1 0 0 O O O 3 2 3 1 3 2 0 1 3
03 J Trewin 8 14 0 14 O 79% ww 1 2 12 2 5 5 0 O 1 5 0 O O O O 3 O O O 3 O 5 1 2 0 O
25 J Hayward 60 10 4 14 O 8% 75» 0 7 8 7 5 2 3 4 0 6 4 0 6 3 1 1 0 0 O O 1 3 2 0 0 O
06 N Spiteri 83 12 1 O 5841004 0 5 9 1 5 5 0 0 4 2 4 3 O O 1 1 0 0 O 3 1 2 0 4 2 1
04 J Connelly 59 10 1 O 70200 0 3 8 2 5 5 o0 o0 3 1 3 1 0 O 1 o0 O 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 1
15 D Campion 55 7 3 O 7292000 1 6 4 3 3 3 0 O O O 4 2 0 O 2 4 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 O
30 S Bates 40 5 5 O 2080 0 3 7 1 3 3 o o0 2 3 3 3 o0 0 1 1 1 2 O O O 1 O O 2 2
02 E Smith 36 8 1 O e8%100% 1 3 6 6 3 3 0 3 0 2 3 0 o0 O O 1 o0 1 1 0 1 O 3 0O O O
01JOverend 22 1 7 O 0072 1 4 4 3 0 O O O O 2 4 1 O O 2 1 0 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
21 J Moloney 24 4 4 O 75% 2000 0O 3 5 5 2 2 0 2 o0 1 3 0 0 O O O O 3 2 O0 1 1 2 0 1 1
20 B Gedye 24 5 2 O 40%120% O 4 3 4 2 2 0 O0 0 1 3 0 0 O O 1 O O O 1 2 1 O O O O
24 B Smyth 37 3 3 O 330000 0O 2 4 0 1 1 0 O0 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 4
08 B Lodewyk 13 2 0 O 00w+ O O 2 O 1 1 O O O 1 0 O O O O 1 O 3 0 O O O O O 0 O
PINT 220 102 322 1 71% 88% 15 116 204 80 81 77 4 17 22 83 102 31 36 13 28 34 11 39 18 20 21 61 18 25 18 30
DBFC 146 85 231 10 62% 81% 33 85 143 46 46 44 2 6 3 65 68 3 12 4 30 36 8 27 19 21 20 22 37 3 3 4

Differential +74 +17 +91 -9 9% +7% -18 +31 +61 +34 +35 +33 +2 +11 +19 +18 +34 +28 +24 +9 -2 -2 +3 +12 -1 -1 +1 +39 -19 +22 +15 +26



Darwin Buffaloes

I50 R50 G

®
74
>

M UM CM IM F50M HR GBG F50G HO HOA CLR F50T 1%

(%]
o
]
-n
-n
>

Player KVYAP K H D KIPO KE%

c
o
<
—

10 B Stokes 73 12 12 24 4 5% 2% 1 9 15 7 3 3 0 1 0O 6 7 O O O 2 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 8 0 1 O
13 J Clark 9 10 12 22 O s% 8% 2 3 19 1 9 9 0 o O 9 3 1 0 O 1 2 O O O 1 O 2 4 O O O
CZANC T 79 16 4 20 2 e3% 100 3 4 16 6 7 7 0 1 o0 5 3 0 o0 o0 1 1 o 1 O 1 1 1 5 O O O
06 J Stokes 50 11 5 16 2 45100 4 5 9 2 2 2 0 0 O 5 4 0 O O 4 O O O O 1 O 2 5 0 0 O
PR T 61 8 7 15 0O s0% 8% 1 11 4 6 1 1 0 1 0 2 8 1 0 0 4 4 0 1 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 1
01 N Cooper 46 7 7 14 0 =% s7» 4 4 10 4 3 3 0 1 O 5 4 O O O O 2 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 1
02 T Kilpatrick 60 11 3 14 O % 33% 2 6 9 0 3 3 0 O 0O 4 5 0 O O 5 4 0 O O 2 2 4 0 0 0 1
24 F Spark 53 11 3 14 2 4% 100 2 5 9 6 3 3 0 1 o 3 5 O O O 1 2 O 5 5 O 1 O 5 O O O
WX VDGMIELG 55 7 6 13 0 71% 100 1 4 9 1 2 2 0 O O 5 3 0 o O 1 3 1 3 1 4 0 2 O 0 O O
33 KRussell 4 9 4 13 0 7% 5% 0 4 9 0 2 2 O O O 7 3 0O O O 4 2 O 1 1 1 2 3 2 0 0 O
42 E Coombes 33 3 5 8 0 33%8% 2 8 0 1 0 0 O O O O 7 O 10 4 5 2 0 O O 1 0 2 O O O O
21 R Holden 3 5 2 7 0 4o%1ww0% 2 2 5 0 4 2 2 0 O0 2 0 O0 1 0 O 3 2 1 0 O 3 1 1 0 0 O
35 KMcBean 24 5 2 7 0 8 %ww% 0 5 2 5 1 1 o0 1 0 1 4 O O O 1 1 o0 1 1 1 1 1 O O O O
41 CSambono 26 5 2 7 0 2% o» 3 2 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 O O O 1 O 6 6 0O O O 3 0 0 O
W FNE L 34 4 2 6 0 5% 50« 1 3 2 2 2 2 O O 2 O 1 O O O O 1 1 O O 2 2 O O 2 0 1
19 A Darcy 22 4 1 5 0 so o» 1 2 2 1 o0 O O O O 2 2 O O O 1 2 1 1 1 0 O O O 0 0 O
15 B Chapman 9 1 3 4 0O o%x e 2 3 1 2 0 o0 O O O 1 3 0 0 O O O O 2 1 O O O O 0o 0 O
22 M Cooper 15 2 2 4 0 o% 100% 1 1 3 0 1 1 0 O O 2 O O O O O O O O O 1 O 1 O 0 1 O
37 JBruce 25 4 0 4 O so»w O 1 3 O O O O O O 3 1 0 O O O 4 1 1 0 O 1 O O O O O
03 A O'Connell 5 1 1 2 0 1002000 0 1 1 0 0 0 O O O O 1 0 O O O O O O O O O O O O 0 o
04 KBruce 12 1 1 2 0 o%100% O 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 O 0 1 1 0 O O 1 O O O O O O O O o0 o
14 B Oxtobe 12 1 1 2 0 100%120% O 1 2 0 1 1 0 o0 1 0 1 0 1 0 O O O O O O 1 0 O 1 0 O
DBFC 146 85 231 10 62% 81% 33 85 143 46 46 44 2 6 3 65 68 3 12 4 30 36 8 27 19 21 20 22 37 3 3 4
PINT 220 102 322 1 71% 8% 15 116 204 80 81 77 4 17 22 83 102 31 36 13 28 34 11 39 18 20 21 61 18 25 18 30

Differential 74 17 91 +9 9% 7% +18 -31 -61 -34 -35 -33 -2 -11 -19 -18 -34 -28 -24 -9 +2 +2 -3 -12 +1 +1 -1 -39 +19 -22 -15 -26



Score Sources

PINT DBFC

Chains Score Score % Chains Score Score %

80

15.12.102 34% 46 1.0.6 2%

Turnover

S 28 10.5.65 54% 30 2.3.15 17%
toppage

Ki 2 0.1.1 50% 18 0.0.0 0%
ickIn

TOTAL 110 25.18.168 39% 94 3.3.21 6%

Defensive 50

T 3.0.18 19% 25 0.0.0 0%
urnover
S 0.0.0 #DIV/0! 4 1.0.6 25%
toppage
Ki 0.1.1 50% 18 0.0.0 0%
ickIn
TOTAL 3.1.19 22% 47 1.0.6 2%
Midfield
T 8.7.55 29% 20 0.0.0 0%
urnover
c 5.3.33 57% 16 0.2.2 13%
entre Bounce
B/ARC Stoppages 3.0.18 38% 9 1.0.6 11%
TOTAL 16.10.106 35% 45 1.2.8 7%
Forward 50
T 4.5.29 75% 1 1.0.6 100%
urnover
st 2.2.14 67% 1 0.1.1 100%
oppage
TOTAL 18 6.7.43 72% 2 1.1.7 100%

Top 5 Averages for 2024/25: 24.5%, 28.7%, 12.3%, 24.8%, 12.5%, 7.0%, 12.3%, 8.6%, 26.9%, 27.4%, 27.0%, 27.0%, 58.0%, 66.2%, 61.5%



Centre Bounce

Ball Up
Throw In

TOTAL

PINT D50

Ball Up
Throw In

TOTAL

Midfield

Ball Up
Throw In
Centre Bounce

TOTAL

PINT F50

Ball Up
Throw In

TOTAL

Stoppages

Neutrals

Neutrals

Neutrals

Neutrals




