



KNIGHT VISION
ANALYSIS

ROUND 17 - 07/02/26

CAZALYS
PALMERSTON CLUB
Making a Difference

PINT
VS
DARWIN BUFFALOES



PINT					Darwin Buffaloes					Differential					
Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	TOTAL	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	TOTAL	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	TOTAL	
51	56	54	59	220	Kicks	42	40	35	29	146	+9	+16	+19	+30	+74
30	28	20	24	102	Handballs	27	19	22	17	85	+3	+9	-2	+7	+17
81	84	74	83	322	Disposals	69	59	57	46	231	+12	+25	+17	+37	+91
1.70	2.00	2.70	2.46	2.16	K:H Ratio	1.56	2.11	1.59	1.71	1.72	+0.14	-0.11	+1.11	+0.75	+0.44
71%	66%	70%	76%	71%	Kick Eff. %	64%	65%	66%	48%	62%	+6%	+1%	+5%	+28%	+9%
87%	89%	85%	92%	88%	Handball Eff. %	78%	79%	82%	88%	81%	+9%	+10%	+3%	+3%	+7%
4	6	3	2	15	Clangers	8	9	7	9	33	-4	-3	-4	-7	-18
31	29	31	25	116	Cont. Poss	28	20	19	18	85	+3	+9	+12	+7	+31
49	53	44	58	204	Unc. Poss	42	39	35	27	143	+7	+14	+9	+31	+61
16	23	17	25	81	Marks	15	15	11	5	46	+1	+8	+6	+20	+35
15	20	17	25	77	Unc. Marks	14	14	11	5	44	+1	+6	+6	+20	+33
1	3	0	0	4	Cont. Marks	1	1	0	0	2	0	+2	0	0	+2
3	6	4	4	17	Int. Marks	0	4	1	1	6	+3	+2	+3	+3	+11
4	5	6	7	22	F50 Marks	2	1	0	0	3	+2	+4	+6	+7	+19
22	24	16	21	83	Handball Receives	20	15	16	14	65	+2	+9	0	+7	+18
27	24	29	22	102	Groundball Gets	21	15	15	17	68	+6	+9	+14	+5	+34
5	9	8	9	31	F50 Groundball Gets	1	1	1	0	3	+4	+8	+7	+9	+28
11	8	7	10	36	Hitouts	2	4	3	3	12	+9	+4	+4	+7	+24
4	4	2	3	13	HO to Advantage	0	2	1	1	4	+4	+2	+1	+2	+9
5	7	9	7	28	Clearances	10	6	6	8	30	-5	+1	+3	-1	-2
7	10	6	11	34	Tackles	8	10	8	10	36	-1	0	-2	+1	-2
0	6	3	2	11	F50 Tackles	3	3	2	0	8	-3	+3	+1	+2	+3
11	9	9	10	39	One Percenters	5	8	11	3	27	+6	+1	-2	+7	+12
7	4	4	3	18	Spoils	4	8	5	2	19	+3	-4	-1	+1	-1
3	3	4	10	20	Frees For	9	5	5	2	21	-6	-2	-1	+8	-1
16	15	13	17	61	Inside 50s	7	5	8	2	22	+9	+10	+5	+15	+39
4	4	8	2	18	Rebound 50s	8	13	7	9	37	-4	-9	+1	-7	-19
81%	53%	62%	82%	70%	Score / I50 %	57%	40%	0%	0%	27%	+24%	+13%	+62%	+82%	+43%
8	2	6	9	25	Goals	2	1	0	0	3	+6	+1	+6	+9	+22
5	6	2	5	18	Behinds	2	1	0	0	3	+3	+5	+2	+5	+15
53	18	38	59	168	Score	14	7	0	0	21	+39	+11	+38	+59	+147

PINT

Player	KVA-P	K	H	D	KIPO	KE %	HE%	CLG	CP	UP	IP	M	UM	CM	IM	F50M	HR	GBG	F50G	HO	HOA	CLR	T	F50T	1%	SP	FF	FA	I50	R50	G	B	SA	
16 J Brown	96	17	14	31	0	47%	93%	1	15	17	6	7	6	1	0	2	6	13	2	0	0	6	1	0	1	1	2	4	8	0	0	2	3	
17 M Short	100	18	7	25	0	78%	86%	2	10	15	7	5	5	0	2	0	10	10	0	0	0	3	5	0	0	0	0	3	4	1	1	0	1	
14 A Jorgensen	91	14	9	23	1	86%	78%	1	9	13	10	4	4	0	2	0	7	8	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	2	1	0	2	3	1	0	0	
22 C Wilson	90	15	8	23	0	80%	88%	1	10	12	4	3	3	0	0	1	7	9	3	0	0	3	2	1	0	0	2	1	6	1	2	1	2	
27 J Barry	83	14	5	19	0	79%	100%	0	6	13	3	4	4	0	0	0	6	6	4	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	6	0	3	1	5	
05 T Schott	90	13	5	18	0	85%	100%	0	3	15	5	6	6	0	2	1	7	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	2	2	3	1	1	
13 J Price	95	11	7	18	0	64%	86%	0	7	11	1	4	4	0	0	4	3	7	5	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	5	2	3	
19 J Griffin	72	11	7	18	0	82%	86%	2	7	12	1	5	5	0	0	2	3	7	4	0	0	1	3	2	4	1	1	3	2	0	1	0	1	
18 C McDonald	96	13	4	17	0	62%	100%	2	3	12	2	6	6	0	2	1	5	3	0	28	9	6	0	0	4	2	0	1	7	0	1	0	1	
23 B Frauenfelder	53	12	5	17	0	67%	80%	2	4	11	7	2	2	0	0	0	4	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	2	3	1	3	2	0	1	3	
03 J Trewin	84	14	0	14	0	79%	#####	1	2	12	2	5	5	0	0	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	0	5	1	2	0	0	
25 J Hayward	60	10	4	14	0	80%	75%	0	7	8	7	5	2	3	4	0	6	4	0	6	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	3	2	0	0	0	
06 N Spiteri	83	12	1	13	0	58%	100%	0	5	9	1	5	5	0	0	4	2	4	3	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	3	1	2	0	4	2	1	
04 J Connelly	59	10	1	11	0	70%	100%	0	3	8	2	5	5	0	0	3	1	3	1	0	0	1	0	0	2	1	1	1	3	1	2	2	1	
15 D Campion	55	7	3	10	0	71%	100%	1	6	4	3	3	3	0	0	0	0	4	2	0	0	2	4	2	1	1	2	0	2	0	0	1	0	
30 S Bates	40	5	5	10	0	20%	80%	0	3	7	1	3	3	0	0	2	3	3	3	0	0	1	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	2	
02 E Smith	36	8	1	9	0	88%	100%	1	3	6	6	3	3	0	3	0	2	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	
01 J Overend	22	1	7	8	0	100%	71%	1	4	4	3	0	0	0	0	0	2	4	1	0	0	2	1	0	5	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	
21 J Moloney	24	4	4	8	0	75%	100%	0	3	5	5	2	2	0	2	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2	0	1	1	2	0	1	1	
20 B Gedye	24	5	2	7	0	40%	100%	0	4	3	4	2	2	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	
24 B Smyth	37	3	3	6	0	33%	100%	0	2	4	0	1	1	0	0	1	1	2	2	2	1	0	4	4	4	2	0	0	1	0	0	1	4	
08 B Lodewyk	13	2	0	2	0	100%	#####	0	0	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
PINT	220	102	322	1	71%	88%	15	116	204	80	81	77	4	17	22	83	102	31	36	13	28	34	11	39	18	20	21	61	18	25	18	30		
DBFC	146	85	231	10	62%	81%	33	85	143	46	46	44	2	6	3	65	68	3	12	4	30	36	8	27	19	21	20	22	37	3	3	4		
Differential	+74	+17	+91	-9	+9%	+7%	-18	+31	+61	+34	+35	+33	+2	+11	+19	+18	+34	+28	+24	+9	-2	-2	+3	+12	-1	-1	+1	+39	-19	+22	+15	+26		

Darwin Buffaloes

Player	KVA-P	K	H	D	KIPO	KE %	HE%	CLG	CP	UP	IP	M	UM	CM	IM	F50M	HR	GBG	F50G	HO	HOA	CLR	T	F50T	1%	SP	FF	FA	I50	R50	G	B	SA	
10 B Stokes	73	12	12	24	4	75%	92%	1	9	15	7	3	3	0	1	0	6	7	0	0	0	2	1	0	2	2	2	1	0	8	0	1	0	
13 J Clark	90	10	12	22	0	80%	83%	2	3	19	1	9	9	0	0	0	9	3	1	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	2	4	0	0	0	
34 L Humphrey	79	16	4	20	2	63%	100%	3	4	16	6	7	7	0	1	0	5	3	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	1	1	5	0	0	0	
06 J Stokes	50	11	5	16	2	45%	100%	4	5	9	2	2	2	0	0	0	5	4	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	5	0	0	0	
29 C Hutcheson	61	8	7	15	0	50%	86%	1	11	4	6	1	1	0	1	0	2	8	1	0	0	4	4	0	1	0	4	0	1	2	0	0	1	
01 N Cooper	46	7	7	14	0	71%	57%	4	4	10	4	3	3	0	1	0	5	4	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	1	0	2	2	1	0	0	1	
02 T Kilpatrick	60	11	3	14	0	82%	33%	2	6	9	0	3	3	0	0	0	4	5	0	0	0	5	4	0	0	0	2	2	4	0	0	0	1	
24 F Spark	53	11	3	14	2	45%	100%	2	5	9	6	3	3	0	1	0	3	5	0	0	0	1	2	0	5	5	0	1	0	5	0	0	0	
08 G Mulholland	55	7	6	13	0	71%	100%	1	4	9	1	2	2	0	0	0	5	3	0	0	0	1	3	1	3	1	4	0	2	0	0	0	0	
33 K Russell	44	9	4	13	0	78%	75%	0	4	9	0	2	2	0	0	0	7	3	0	0	0	4	2	0	1	1	1	2	3	2	0	0	0	
42 E Coombes	38	3	5	8	0	33%	80%	2	8	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	10	4	5	2	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	
21 R Holden	35	5	2	7	0	40%	100%	2	2	5	0	4	2	2	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	3	2	1	0	0	3	1	1	0	0	0	
35 K McBean	24	5	2	7	0	80%	100%	0	5	2	5	1	1	0	1	0	1	4	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	
41 C Sambono	26	5	2	7	0	20%	0%	3	2	4	2	1	1	0	0	0	3	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	6	6	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	
07 A Sambono	34	4	2	6	0	75%	50%	1	3	2	2	2	2	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	2	2	0	0	2	0	1	
19 A Darcy	22	4	1	5	0	50%	0%	1	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	1	2	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
15 B Chapman	9	1	3	4	0	0%	67%	2	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
22 M Cooper	15	2	2	4	0	0%	100%	1	1	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0
37 J Bruce	25	4	0	4	0	50%	#####	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	0	0	0	0	4	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	
03 A O'Connell	5	1	1	2	0	100%	100%	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
04 K Bruce	12	1	1	2	0	0%	100%	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
14 B Oxtobe	12	1	1	2	0	100%	100%	0	1	2	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	
DBFC	146	85	231	10	62%	81%	33	85	143	46	46	44	2	6	3	65	68	3	12	4	30	36	8	27	19	21	20	22	37	3	3	4		
PINT	220	102	322	1	71%	88%	15	116	204	80	81	77	4	17	22	83	102	31	36	13	28	34	11	39	18	20	21	61	18	25	18	30		
Differential	-74	-17	-91	+9	-9%	-7%	+18	-31	-61	-34	-35	-33	-2	-11	-19	-18	-34	-28	-24	-9	+2	+2	-3	-12	+1	+1	-1	-39	+19	-22	-15	-26		

Score Sources

PINT

DBFC

	Chains	Score	Score %	Chains	Score	Score %
Turnover	80	15.12.102	34%	46	1.0.6	2%
Stoppage	28	10.5.65	54%	30	2.3.15	17%
Kick In	2	0.1.1	50%	18	0.0.0	0%
TOTAL	110	25.18.168	39%	94	3.3.21	6%

Defensive 50

Turnover	16	3.0.18	19%	25	0.0.0	0%
Stoppage	0	0.0.0	#DIV/0!	4	1.0.6	25%
Kick In	2	0.1.1	50%	18	0.0.0	0%
TOTAL	18	3.1.19	22%	47	1.0.6	2%

Midfield

Turnover	52	8.7.55	29%	20	0.0.0	0%
Centre Bounce	14	5.3.33	57%	16	0.2.2	13%
B/ARC Stoppages	8	3.0.18	38%	9	1.0.6	11%
TOTAL	74	16.10.106	35%	45	1.2.8	7%

Forward 50

Turnover	12	4.5.29	75%	1	1.0.6	100%
Stoppage	6	2.2.14	67%	1	0.1.1	100%
TOTAL	18	6.7.43	72%	2	1.1.7	100%

Stoppages

	PINT	Neutrals	DBFC	Diff +/-
Centre Bounce	14	1	16	-2
Ball Up	6	0	3	+3
Throw In	8	2	11	-3
TOTAL	28	3	30	-2

PINT D50	PINT	Neutrals	DBFC	Diff +/-
Ball Up	0	0	2	-2
Throw In	0	0	2	-2
TOTAL	0	0	4	-4

Midfield	PINT	Neutrals	DBFC	Diff +/-
Ball Up	3	0	0	+3
Throw In	5	1	9	-4
Centre Bounce	14	1	16	-2
TOTAL	22	2	25	-3

PINT F50	PINT	Neutrals	DBFC	Diff +/-
Ball Up	3	0	1	+2
Throw In	3	1	0	+3
TOTAL	6	1	1	+5